PAYSLIP

Cal Date: 2025-04-01 00:00:00 to 2025-04-30 23:59:59

Mr ELPHAS BANDA
EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
010490 824334/11/1 110251893 1005912852 13069298110117
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
50.25 2011-09-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: TRANSPORT OCCUPATION : DRIVER 111
8,295.00 / PTS13
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 8,295.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 3,835.90 0.00 | Basic Income 33,180.00
009U Responsihility allowance UNZAAWU (F) 2,488.50 | 133 UNZA Medicd 124.44 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 17,806.50
004U Stand-By Allowance UNZAAWU 6,000.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 82.95 0.00
NAPSA Employee 839.18 0.00

Total Earnings: 16,783.50

Total Deductions: 4,882.47

Net Pay: 11,901.03

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
16,783.50
3,835.90
82.95
839.18

YTD
50,986.50
9,495.71
248.85
2,134.58




