

PAYSLIP

Mr ELPHAS BANDA						Cal Date: 2025-04-01 00:00:00 to 2025-04-30 23:59:59					
EMPLOYEE NO NRC 824334/11/1				SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 110251893			TPIN 1005912852		NHIMA NO 13069298110117		
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER			BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME		LEAVE DAYS 50.25		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2011-09-01		
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 8,295.00		GRADE / PTS13		COST CENTRE: TRANSPORT				OCCUPATION : DRIVER III		
EARNINGS:				DEDUCTIONS:					YTD TOTAL:		
Description		Amount	Description			Amount	Balance	Description		Amount	
001U Basic Pay		8,295.00	Pay As You Earn			3,835.90	0.00	Basic Income 33,180.		33,180.00	
009U Responsibility allowance UNZAAWU (F)			2,488.50	133 UNZA Medical			124.44	0.00	Other Incom	ne - Taxable	17,806.50
004U Stand-By Allowance UNZAAWU			6,000.00	900 NHIMA Employee			82.95	0.00			
				NAPSA E	Employee		839.18	0.00			
Total Earnings: 16,783.50			Total Deductions: 4,882.47							Net Pay: 11,901.03	

	Current	YTD
Taxable	16,783.50	50,986.50
Tax Paid	3,835.90	9,495.71
NHIMA Employer	82.95	248.85
NAPSA	839.18	2,134.58